

Ely Gold races

Course Length is 3.000 miles all times are in seconds, speed in m.p.h.

	Lap time	Lap speed	Cum time	Plus cuts		Lap time	Lap speed	Cum time	Plus cuts
NO 11	Position 1				NO 31	Position 2			
1	114.05	94.70	114.05		1	114.99	93.92	114.99	
2	44.16	244.57	158.21		2	44.06	245.12	159.05	
3	43.78	246.69	201.99		3	43.37	249.02	202.42	
4	44.50	242.70	246.49		4	44.60	242.15	247.02	
5	46.03	234.63	292.52		5	46.09	234.32	293.11	
6	45.43	237.73	337.95		6	45.16	239.15	338.27	
7	46.19	233.82	384.14		7	47.50	227.37	385.77	
8	44.91	240.48	429.05		8	43.68	247.25	429.45	
	Avg speed = 201.38					Avg speed = 201.19			

NO 7	Position 3				NO 43	Position 4			
1	81.33	132.79	81.33		1	83.42	129.47	83.42	
2	50.88	212.26	132.21		2	54.41	198.49	137.83	
3	50.00	216.00	182.21		3	51.59	209.34	189.42	
4	51.62	209.22	233.83		4	53.22	202.93	242.64	
5	52.00	207.69	285.83		5	53.38	202.32	296.02	
6	51.41	210.08	337.24		6	58.81	183.64	354.83	
7	51.40	210.12	388.64		7	52.62	205.25	407.45	
8	51.53	209.59	440.17		8	52.35	206.30	459.80	
	Avg speed = 196.29					Avg speed = 187.91			

NO 15	Position 5				NO 52	Position 6			
1	68.14	158.50	68.14		1	79.45	135.93	79.45	
2	57.03	189.37	125.17		2	69.94	154.42	149.39	
3	55.28	195.37	180.45		3	68.66	157.30	218.05	
4	56.22	192.10	236.67		4	70.22	153.80	288.27	
5	58.63	184.21	295.30		5	72.25	149.48	360.52	
6	59.97	180.09	355.27		6	69.37	155.69	429.89	
7	57.03	189.37	412.30			Avg speed = 150.74			
8	56.12	192.44	468.42						
	Avg speed = 184.45								